Date

15/6/2024
15/6/2024
15/6/2024
15/6/2024
15/6/2024
15/6/2024
15/6/2024
15/6/2024
15/6/2024
15/6/2024
15/6/2024

Time

10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40

Rescue Maze - Saturday

Team Arena A
B.Robots Seniors
Bodensee-Dogs
Future Innovators
Jak und Jonas

PIJS
wvsg_InvisibleCables
SERS TEAM MAZE
Skarlax-Robotics
Skolska knjiga CRO team
SUSTI

PRESIDENTE

Round

© ©O© ©O© © © O © © © ©o ©

Team Arena B
wvsg_InvisibleCables
SERS TEAM MAZE
Skarlax-Robotics
Skolska knjiga CRO team
SUSTI

PRESIDENTE
B.Robots Seniors
Bodensee-Dogs
Future Innovators
Jak und Jonas

PJS

Round

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



